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Questions

Qutb-ud-Din Aibak founded the Delhi Sultanate in.

The feudel system firt emerged in the 10th century CE in.

Played a vital role in the history of the Middle ages.

Conquered almost whole of Russia, Poland , Hungray, Ukraine, Moldavia, etc.

Ottama Dynasty was fromed in

City of Baghdad was founded by

King of England who signed the Human Rights document Magna Carta is 1215 CE was.

Seventh Wonder of the World Taj Mahal was built by.

Tughrill -l was the Sultan of the Setjuk Empire.

The Rensissance got its start in

Al-Mehdi was the Abbasid Caliph

tHE BORDERS OF uMAYYAD cALIPHATE SPREAD NEARLY.

One of the Umayyad leaders, Abdul Rahman escaped to.

The French Revolution of 1789 CE overthrew the ancient regime and medieval absolutism
form France. It chapmoned the cause of

Ranaissance in Europe was the time of.
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. 1204 CE
. 1206 CE

1208 CE
1210 CE

France
England
Russia
ltaly

Masjid
Temple

. Christian Church
. University

Mongols
Romans
Greek
Persian

1293 CE
1295 CE
1297 CE
1299 CE

Al -Mahdi

Al-Marrum
Al-Mansur
Al-Mutasim

Edward
Harold
John
William-I

. Akbar the Great

Jahangir
Shah Jahan
Aurangzeb Alamgir

First
Second
Third
Last

America
England
Russia
ltaly

First
Second
Third
Fourth

8,650 KM
9,650 KM
9,250 KM
9,550 KM

Egypt
Iran
Iraq
Spain

Liberty

. Equality

Fratenity
All these

. Leonardo da vinci
. Michelangelo

. Raphael

. All of these
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Yazd Ibn Muawiyah ruled.

Reign of Tughrill -1

The persian people were.

Babaer had great interest in.

The early 12th century CE saw the rise of the Mongol Empire in easters
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680 CE to 681 CE
680 CE 0 682 CE

680 CE to 685 CE
937 -1063 CE

1030 -1060 CE
1032-1061 CE

Well educated
Wel mannered
Well behaved

Gadening

Horse riding
Swiming

Europe

Africa
America



