

## History 7th Class English Medium Online Test

Sr	Questions	Answers Choice
1	Qutb-ud-Din Aibak founded the Delhi Sultanate in.	A. 1204 CE B. 1206 CE C. 1208 CE D. 1210 CE
2	The feudal system first emerged in the 10th century CE in.	A. France B. England C. Russia D. Italy
3	Played a vital role in the history of the Middle ages.	A. Masjid B. Temple C. Christian Church D. University
4	Conquered almost whole of Russia, Poland , Hungary, Ukraine, Moldavia, etc.	A. Mongols B. Romans C. Greek D. Persian
5	Ottoman Dynasty was formed in	A. 1293 CE B. 1295 CE C. 1297 CE D. 1299 CE
6	City of Baghdad was founded by	A. Al -Mahdi B. Al-Marrum C. Al-Mansur D. Al-Mutasim
7	King of England who signed the Human Rights document Magna Carta is 1215 CE was.	A. Edward B. Harold C. John D. William-I
8	Seventh Wonder of the World Taj Mahal was built by.	A. Akbar the Great B. Jahangir C. Shah Jahan D. Aurangzeb Alamgir
9	Tughril -III was the Sultan of the Seljuk Empire.	A. First B. Second C. Third D. Last
10	The Renaissance got its start in	A. America B. England C. Russia D. Italy
11	Al-Mehdi was the Abbasid Caliph	A. First B. Second C. Third D. Fourth
12	THE BORDERS OF Umayyad CALIPHATE SPREAD NEARLY.	A. 8,650 KM B. 9,650 KM C. 9,250 KM D. 9,550 KM
13	One of the Umayyad leaders, Abdul Rahman escaped to.	A. Egypt B. Iran C. Iraq D. Spain
14	The French Revolution of 1789 CE overthrew the ancient regime and medieval absolutism from France. It championed the cause of	A. Liberty B. Equality C. Fraternity D. All these
15	Renaissance in Europe was the time of.	A. Leonardo da Vinci B. Michelangelo C. Raphael D. All of these

---

16	Yazid Ibn Muawiyah ruled.	A. 680 CE to 681 CE B. 680 CE o 682 CE C. 680 CE to 683 CE D. 680 CE to 685 CE
17	Reign of Tughrill -1	A. 937 -1063 CE B. 1030 -1060 CE C. 1032-1061 CE D. 1037-1063 CE
18	The persian people were.	A. Well educated B. Wel mannered C. Well behaved D. All three
19	Babaer had great interest in.	A. Gadening B. Literature C. Horse riding D. Swiming
20	The early 12th century CE saw the rise of the Mongol Empire in easters	A. Europe B. Asia C. Africa D. America

---